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  0.0            Market Place 0.1 

  0.1 R  Veterans Pkwy 0.0 

  0.1 L Veterans Pkwy 0.1 

  0.2 R Valmeyer Rd 0.8 

  1.0 L Bluff Rd  0.3 

  1.3 R Bottom Rd  2.0 

  3.3 X Dd Rd   0.3 

  3.6 L Levee Rd  2.0 

  5.6 R Levee Rd  3.7   

  9.3 R Levee Rd  2.8 

12.1 L B Rd   3.0 

15.1 X Hwy 156  1.8 

17.3 R B Rd   0.5 

17.8 R B Rd   0.3 

18.1 L Baer Rd  1.4 

19.5 S Bluff Rd  3.5 

23.0 L Maeystown Rd 1.9 

25.1 L City Park (Restrooms) 

25.1 L Maeystown Rd 0.3 

25.4 L Around the Corner Coffee 

25.4 L Maeystown Rd 0.6 

26.0 R Maeystown Rd 6.3 

  Wartburg 

32.3 S Lakeview Dr  1.1 

33.4 R S Library St  1.5 

33.9 L  Bikepath  0.1 

40.0 S Under IL Hwy 3 0.7 

  Waterloo 

34.7 R Park St  0.1 

34.8 L S. Moore St  1.2 

36.0 X IL Hwy 3      Traffic!  

36.0 S Gall Rd/Rural Rte 1 1.9 

37.9 R Gall Rd/Rural Rte 1 0.2  

38.1 L Hh Rd   0.4 

38.5 L Hh Rd   0.5 

39.0 R Andy Rd  2.4 

41.4 L Hanover Rd  0.3 

41.7 R D Rd   4.1 

45.8 R Valmeyer Rd 0.3 

46.2 L Veterans Pkwy 0.2 

46.5 ! ! Market Place 
 


